
Class Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Price

20 mos - 3 yrs 10:00-10:45 (SG)                        4:30-5:15 (SG)                        9:30 -10:15 (JC) $160.00

3-4 year olds 4:30-5:15 (JC)                     
10:00-10:45 (SG)                      

5:30-6:15 (JA)
     4:30-5:15 (JC)          5:30-6:15 (SG) 4:30-5:15 (AF)

9:30 - 10:15 (SG)    

10:30-11:15 (JC)
$160.00

5-6 year olds
4:30-5:30 (SG)               

5:30-6:30 (JC)

4:30-5:30 (JA)                 

5:30-6:30 (TW)                

6:30-7:30 (JA)

4:30-5:30 (ES)               

5:30-6:30 (AF)               

6:30-7:30 (JC)

4:30-5:30 (ST)                

6:30-7:30 (SG)
4:30-5:30 (TW)                

10:30-11:30 (JA) 

11:30-12:30 (SG)
$160.00

7-9 year olds
4:30-5:30              

5:30-6:30 (SG)

4:30-5:30 (CM)                

5:30-6:30 (CM) 

6:30-7:30(CM)                

4:30-5:30 (TW)                

5:30-6:30 (JC)                

6:30-7:30 (AF)

4:30-5:30 (TW)                

5:30-6:30 (ST)
5:30-6:30 (SG)

9:30 - 10:30 (TW)    

10:30-11:30 (SG)  
$160.00

9-12 year olds 5:30-6:30 (NV) 6:30-7:30 (TW) 5:30-6:30 (TW)                 6:30-7:30 (TW)
4:30-5:30 (AF)                

5:30-6:30 (SG)
11:30-12:30 (JA) $160.00

Pre-Team              
*needs evaluation*

4:30-6:30 5:15-7:15 (AF) 9:00-11:00 (AF)
$120.00       

per mo.

Hot Shots 5:30-7:30 (NV) 5:30-7:30 (NV)
$120.00       

per mo.

Adv Gym 6:30-8:30 (JA) $280.00

High School 
7:30-8:30 (NV) 

Tumble

6:30-7:30 (NV)    

Tumble                    

7:30-8:30 (NV) 

Gymnastics

7:30-8:30 (NV) 

Tumble
$160/$280

6-9 years old 4:30-5:30 (TW) 4:30-5:30 (TW) 10:30-11:30 (TW) $160.00

9-12 years old 5:30-6:30 (TW) 5:30-6:30 (TW) $160.00

Beg T & T                    

(7-10 yrs)
4:30-5:30 (NV) 4:30-5:30 (TW) 6:00-7:00 (NV) 11:30-12:30 (TW) $160.00

Beg/Int T & T 6:30-7:30 (TW) 6:30-7:30 (TW) $160.00

Int T & T                   

(11-14 yrs)
4:30-5:30 (NV)      5:30-6:30 (NV) 5:30-6:30 (NV) 5:30-6:30 (TW) $160.00

Adv T & T                                 
*needs evaluation*

6:30-7:30 (NV) 5:00-6:00 (NV) $160.00

331 Fairfield Road                                      

Freehold, NJ 07728                                            

732-252-9202                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
email: 

actiongymfreehold@yahoo.com                             

website:                                                                                                                    
actiongymnasticsnj.com Coaches: • AF-Arielle • CM-Chris • JC-Jennifer • JA-Jordan •                   

NV-Nicolle • SG-Stephanie • ST-Steve • TW-Ty•

Boys Gymnastics

Tumbling & Trampoline

Parent & Me

PreSchool Gymnastics

Girls Gymnastics

Spring Session I  (3/11 - 5/4) & Session II (5/6 - 6/29)

Tuition is based on a 8 week session

Annual Registration $50.00 per student ($85 per family)

10% Discount for second class ·10% Second child discount

Make ups are based on class availability, 2 classes per session can be 

scheduled for make up.  Classes subject to change based on availability
No refunds on tuition, registration or related fees


