Action Gymnastics Academy

331 Fairfield Road Freehold, NJ 07728 732-252-9202

email:

actiongymfreehold@yahoo.com website: actiongymnasticsnj.com

\*needs evaluation\*

Spring Session I (3/11 - 5/4) & Session II (5/6 - 6/29)
Tuition is based on a 8 week session
Annual Registration \$50.00 per student (\$85 per family)
10% Discount for second class ·10% Second child discount
Make ups are based on class availability, 2 classes per session can be scheduled for make up. Classes subject to change based on availability
No refunds on tuition, registration or related fees



Coaches: • AF-Arielle • CM-Chris • JC-Jennifer • JA-Jordan • NV-Nicolle • SG-Stephanie • ST-Steve • TW-Tv•

NV-Nicolle • SG-Stephanie • ST-Steve • TW-Ty•							
Class	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Price
			Parent & M	е			
20 mos - 3 yrs		10:00-10:45 (SG)		4:30-5:15 (SG)		9:30 -10:15 (JC)	\$160.00
			PreSchool Gymr	astics			
3-4 year olds	4:30-5:15 (JC)	10:00-10:45 (SG) 5:30-6:15 (JA)	4:30-5:15 (JC)	5:30-6:15 (SG)	4:30-5:15 (AF)	9:30 - 10:15 (SG) 10:30-11:15 (JC)	\$160.00
			Girls Gymnas	tics			
5-6 year olds	4:30-5:30 (SG) 5:30-6:30 (JC)	4:30-5:30 (JA) 5:30-6:30 (TW) 6:30-7:30 (JA)	4:30-5:30 (ES) 5:30-6:30 (AF) 6:30-7:30 (JC)	4:30-5:30 (ST) 6:30-7:30 (SG)	4:30-5:30 (TW)	10:30-11:30 (JA) 11:30-12:30 (SG)	\$160.00
7-9 year olds	4:30-5:30 5:30-6:30 (SG)	4:30-5:30 (CM) 5:30-6:30 (CM) 6:30-7:30(CM)	4:30-5:30 (TW) 5:30-6:30 (JC) 6:30-7:30 (AF)	4:30-5:30 (TW) 5:30-6:30 (ST)	5:30-6:30 (SG)	9:30 - 10:30 (TW) 10:30-11:30 (SG)	\$160.00
9-12 year olds	5:30-6:30 (NV)	6:30-7:30 (TW)	5:30-6:30 (TW)	6:30-7:30 (TW)	4:30-5:30 (AF) 5:30-6:30 (SG)	11:30-12:30 (JA)	\$160.00
Pre-Team *needs evaluation*			4:30-6:30		5:15-7:15 (AF)	9:00-11:00 (AF)	\$120.00 per mo.
Hot Shots	5:30-7:30 (NV)			5:30-7:30 (NV)			\$120.00 per mo.
Adv Gym				6:30-8:30 (JA)			\$280.00
High School	7:30-8:30 (NV) Tumble		6:30-7:30 (NV) Tumble 7:30-8:30 (NV) Gymnastics	7:30-8:30 (NV) Tumble			\$160/\$280
			Boys Gymnas	tics			
6-9 years old	4:30-5:30 (TW)	4:30-5:30 (TW)				10:30-11:30 (TW)	\$160.00
9-12 years old	5:30-6:30 (TW)				5:30-6:30 (TW)		\$160.00
			Tumbling & Tran	poline			
Beg T & T (7-10 yrs)		4:30-5:30 (NV)		4:30-5:30 (TW)	6:00-7:00 (NV)	11:30-12:30 (TW)	\$160.00
Beg/Int T & T	6:30-7:30 (TW)		6:30-7:30 (TW)				\$160.00
Int T & T (11-14 yrs)	4:30-5:30 (NV)	5:30-6:30 (NV)	5:30-6:30 (NV)	5:30-6:30 (TW)			\$160.00
Adv T & T *needs evaluation*		6:30-7:30 (NV)			5:00-6:00 (NV)		\$160.00